La Provence Dimanche
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Pcs individu
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6.0%
34.0%
19.0%
13.0%
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16 8.0% 0.0%
58 33.0% 1.0%
43 24.0% 0.0%
46 26.0% 0.0%
12 6.0% 1.0%

Affaires et cadres
Agriculteurs

Autres inactifs

Employés

Ouvriers

Petits patrons

Professions intermédiaires

Retraités

10.0%

14.0%
30.0%
4.0%
5.0%
11.0%
23.0%

0.0%

0.0%
1.0%
0.0%
2.0%
0.0%
0.0%

38 21.0% 0.0%
14 8.0% 0.0%
25 14.0% 1.0%
23 13.0% 1.0%
63 36.0% 0.0%
11 6.0% 1.0%

Agglo. + 100 000 hab
Agglo. 20 000 a 100 000 hab
Agglo. - 20 000 hab

Agglo. paris

Communes rurales

ACPM/OneNext

51 10.0% 0.0% 24 9.0% 0.0% 27
1 0.0% 0.0% 1 0.0% 0.0% -
56 11.0% 0.0% 20 8.0% 0.0% 36
95 19.0% 1.0% 17 6.0% 0.0% 79
38 7.0% 0.0% 27 11.0% 0.0% 11
23 4.0% 1.0% 9 3.0% 0.0% 14
68 13.0% 0.0% 39 15.0% 0.0% 29
167 33.0% 1.0% 108 44.0% 1.0% 59
339 67.0% 2.0% 172 70.0% 2.0% 167
44 8.0% 0.0% 23 9.0% 0.0% 21
66 13.0% 0.0% 37 15.0% 0.0% 28
12 2.0% 0.0% 1 0.0% 0.0% 11
39 7.0% 0.0% 11 4.0% 0.0% 28
2025-S2
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0.0%
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123 70.0% 1.0%
10 5.0% 0.0%
26 14.0% 0.0%
12 6.0% 0.0%

4 2.0% 0.0%
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